

a

C.A.No. 3877-3878 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in Civil Appeal No.3877-3878/2001

O. KONAVALOV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMANDER, COAST GUARD REGION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P S Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. K.J. John,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Ms. Deep Shikha Bharti and
Mr. R Gopal Krishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER