

(

C.A.No. 3877-3878 OF 2001
ITEM No.101 (Part-Heard)

Court No. 7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3877-3878 of 2001

O.Konavalov
...
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Commander, Coast Guard Region & Ors.
...
Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 22/01/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.Venktaramni, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok, Adv.
Ms. V.Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. K.J.John, Adv.

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Commander, Coast Guard Region to be served again.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

List after two weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master