

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3877-3878 OF 2001

O. KONAVALOV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMANDER, COAST GUARD REGION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.J. John,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(Pawan Kumar)

Court Master

(Prem Prakash)

Assistant Registrar