

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3877-3878 OF 2001

O. KONAVALOV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMANDER, COAST GUARD REGION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 14/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran , Adv

Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

for M/s K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri , Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam , Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. R. Venkataramani, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 10.40 a.m. and

concluded at 10.50 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Vijay Hansaria, learned senior counsel started his arguments

and concluded at 12.10 p.m. .

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master