

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-10/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3877-3878 OF 2001

O. KONAVALOV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMANDER, COAST GUARD REGION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time for implementing the judgment dated 23.3.2006 and office report)

Date: 17/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. E. Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dileep P., Adv.

Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

Mrs. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy ,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Time for implementing the judgment dated 23.03.2006 passed
by this Court is extended for four months from today.

I.A.Nos.9-10 are disposed of accordingly.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

IN

I.A.NO.9-10

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3877-3878 OF 2001

O. KONAVALOV

... APPELLANT

VERSUS

COMMANDER, COAST GUARD REGION & ORS.

...

RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

Time for implementing the judgment dated 23.03.2006 passed

by this Court is extended for four months from today.

I.A.Nos.9-10 are disposed of accordingly.

.....J.

(H.K. SEMA)

.....J.

(P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN)

NEW DELHI,

NOVEMBER 17, 2006.